Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Pope - (758518) - Watford SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.06
27.21
27.28
27.41
27.45
27.55
27.56
27.61
27.90
28.02
28.26
28.45
29.03
29.64
30.21
31.43
31.65
32.06
32.14
33.19
33.32
33.40
33.56
33.72
34.00

34.13

nanc

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

413
406
403
397
396
391
391
389
377
372
363
355
334
314
297
263
258
248
246
224
221
219
216
213
208
206

Round

Date

01/11/20
23/06/19
14/03/20
07/03/20
23/09/18
29/09/19
18/11/18
21/10/18
09/12/18
24/06/18
10/03/18
03/03/18
07/10/117
18/06/17
15/07/17
18/12/16
26/06/16
15/10/16
20/11/16
22/11/15
18/10/15
03/07/15
25/10/15
18/01/15
03/10/15
28/06/15
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Meet

Watford Swimming Club

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
City of St Albans Spring Open Meet
Watford March 2020 Regional Qualifier
Watford Club Championships 2018
Watford Club Championships 2019
Watford November 2018 County Qualifier

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018

Hemel Hempstead Alan Doyle Memorial Sprint Meet

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
CoStA Spring Open Meet 2018

Watford Regional Qualifier

Hemel Hempstead Birthday Open

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Watford Club Championships 2017

Hatfield Christmas Gala

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016
Hemel Hempstead 103rd Birthday Open
Watford November 2016 County Qualifier
Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet
Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open
Watford Club Championships 2015

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
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Venue

Northwood College
Woodside

St Albans

Garston

Garston

Watford

Garston

Inspire Luton Sports
Hemel Hempstead
Woodside LC

St Albans

Watford

Hemel Hempstead
Watford

Hemel Hempstead
Hatfield

Watford
Hertfordshire
Garston

Watford

Hemel Hempstead
Watford

Luton

Watford
Borehamwood

Watford
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Club Swam Under Level

0
Watford SC 3

3

3
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
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04.00
34.55
34.57
34.63
34.79
35.58
36.81
37.23
37.78
38.32
38.83
39.45
40.11
40.14
41.93
42.43
42.49
42.57
43.03
44.21

44.86

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.06
27.28
27.41
27.55
27.21
27.90
27.56
27.61
27.45
28.02
28.26
28.45
29.03
30.21
29.64
31.43
32.14
32.06
31.65
33.19

33.56
33.32
34.00
33.40
34.13
34.35
34.55
33.72

34.57
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133
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11
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94
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Round

F
F

2100110
01/02/15
13/12/14
18/10/14
23/11/14
05/10/14
29/06/14
15/03/14
19/01/14
18/06/14
24/11113
19/10/13
30/06/13
23/03/13
23/09/12
20/01/13
22/09/12
28/09/13
20/10/12
25/11/12
28/10/12

Date

01/11/20
14/03/20
07/03/20
29/09/19
23/06/19
09/12/18
18/11/18
21/10/18
23/09/18
24/06/18
10/03/18
03/03/18
07/10/117
15/07/17
18/06/17
18/12/16
20/11/16
15/10/16
26/06/16
22/11/15

25/10/15
18/10/15
03/10/15
03/07/15
28/06/15
21/03/15
01/02/15
18/01/15
13/12/14
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Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance No Frills Qualifier
NASL London Rounds Premier Division
Hemel Hempstead SC 101st Birthday Open
Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet

Harpenden Legacy Meet

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Hertfordshire County Championships

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Watford SC Club Championships Sprints 2014
Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open
Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet
Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Hoddesdon SC Open Meet

Tring SC Level 3 Sprint Open Meet

Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet
Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint

Cheshunt Open Meet 2012

Meet

Watford Swimming Club

City of St Albans Spring Open Meet

Watford March 2020 Regional Qualifier
Watford Club Championships 2019

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Hemel Hempstead Alan Doyle Memorial Sprint Meet
Watford November 2018 County Qualifier
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018
Watford Club Championships 2018

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
CoStA Spring Open Meet 2018

Watford Regional Qualifier

Hemel Hempstead Birthday Open

Watford Club Championships 2017

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Hatfield Christmas Gala

Watford November 2016 County Qualifier
Hemel Hempstead 103rd Birthday Open

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016

Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open
Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015
Watford Club Championships 2015

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Hertfordshire County Championships

Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance No Frills Qualifier
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

NASL London Rounds Premier Division
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Hatfield

Hemel Hempstead
Watford
Borehamwood
Watford
Borehamwood
Watford

Watford

Watford

Hemel Hempstead
Watford
Borehamwood
Braintree

Watford

Enfield

Aylesbury

Hemel Hempstead
Watford

Southbury

Venue

Northwood College
St Albans

Garston

Watford

Woodside

Hemel Hempstead
Garston

Inspire Luton Sports
Garston

Woodside LC

St Albans

Watford

Hemel Hempstead
Hemel Hempstead
Watford

Hatfield

Garston
Hertfordshire
Watford

Watford

Luton

Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood
Watford

Watford
Borehamwood
Hendon

Watford

Hatfield
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Club Swam Under
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34.79
34.63
35.58
36.81
38.32
37.23
37.78
38.83
39.45
42.57
40.11
40.14
42.43
44.21
44.86
43.03
41.93

42.49
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194
197
181
164
145
158
151
139
133
106
126
126
107
94
90
102
111
106

23/1114
18/10/14
05/10/14
29/06/14
18/06/14
15/03/14
19/01/14
24/11113
19/10/13
28/09/13
30/06/13
23/03/13
20/01/13
25/11/112
28/10/12
20/10/12
23/09/12
22/09/12

Wattord MD & Sprints Open Meet

Hemel Hempstead SC 101st Birthday Open
Harpenden Legacy Meet

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Watford SC Club Championships Sprints 2014
Hertfordshire County Championships

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open
Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet
Tring SC Level 3 Sprint Open Meet

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint
Cheshunt Open Meet 2012

Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet
Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet

Hoddesdon SC Open Meet

Wattord
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Borehamwood
Watford

Watford
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Watford

Hemel Hempstead
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Watford
Southbury

Hemel Hempstead
Braintree

Enfield

Page 3/3
g3

Wattord SC

Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
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